
YORK COUNTY SENIOR COLLEGE  BOOK TALK CLASS 

BOOK LIST FOR 2024-2025 

• MEETING EVERY SECOND WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH FROM SEPTEMBER THRU JUNE 
• VIA ZOOM 
• COMBINED CLASS: YORK COUNTY SENIOR COLLEGE & SOUTH COAST SENIOR COLLEGE 

 

September 11, Wednesday  Small Mercies by Dennis Lehane 

October 9, Wednesday  The Women by Kristen Hannah 

November 13, Wednesday  My Name Is Asher Lev by Chaim Potok 

December 11, Wednesday  Long Island by Colm Toibin 

January 8, Wednesday  The Demon of Unrest by Erik Larson 

February 12, Wednesday  How to Read a Book by Monica Wood 

March 12, Wednesday  Travels with George by Nathaniel Philbrick 

April 9, Wednesday   The Heaven & Earth Grocery Store by James McBride 

May 14, Wednesday   Book to be determined 

June 10, Wednesday   Discussion about book selecZon for the next year 

 

ALL CLASSES ARE ON ZOOM FROM 10:00 – 11:30 AM.  We will open the Zoom session at 9:30 AM for 
socializing.  RegistraFon is to be done via your respecFve senior college CourseStorm site and that class fee 
applies.  This is a year long class of 9 sessions. 


